
October
WEEK Mon, 16 Oct 2023 Tue, 17 Oct 2023 Wed, 18 Oct 2023 Thu, 19 Oct 2023 Fri, 20 Oct 2023

1
No help needed No help needed

WEEK Mon, 23 Oct 2023 Tue, 24 Oct 2023 Wed, 25 Oct 2023 Thu, 26 Oct 2023 Fri, 27 Oct 2023

2 Lorrain Scott No help needed No help needed

WEEK Mon, 30 Oct 2023 Tue, 31 Oct 2023 Wed, 1 Nov 2023 Thu, 2 Nov 2023 Fri, 3 Nov 2023

3
No help needed No help needed

November
WEEK Mon, 6 Nov 2023 Tue, 7 Nov 2023 Wed, 8 Nov 2023 Thu, 9 Nov 2023 Fri, 10 Nov 2023

4
No help needed No help needed

WEEK Mon, 13 Nov 2023 Tue, 14 Nov 2023 Wed, 15 Nov 2023 Thu, 16 Nov 2023 Fri, 17 Nov 2023

5 No help needed No help needed

WEEK Mon, 20 Nov 2023 Tue, 21 Nov 2023 Wed, 22 Nov 2023 Thu, 23 Nov 2023 Fri, 24 Nov 2023

6 No help needed No help needed

WEEK Mon, 27 Nov 2023 Tue, 28 Nov 2023 Wed, 29 Nov 2023 Thu, 30 Nov 2023 Fri, 1 Dec 2023

7 No help needed Ellie Magarey No help needed

December
WEEK Mon, 4 Dec 2023 Tue, 5 Dec 2023 Wed, 6 Dec 2023 Thu, 7 Dec 2023 Fri, 8 Dec 2023

8 School holidays School holidays

CANTEEN VOLUNTEER ROSTER - TERM 4   2023

Thank you for your kind offer to assist in the canteen.  It is very, very much appreciated.  If you are 

unable to attend your rostered day, could you please call Sharon Hughes (Canteen Manager)  8292 

3860

Canteen hours are from school drop off / 9:00am to approximately 1:45pm


